X-Ray Wavelength Spectrometers:
Are They Still Needed?
..or "The More Thing Change,
the More They Stay the Same'
Nick Barbi, Peak Instruments, Inc. (609)737-8133
During the early 1970's there was often heated debate over the quality
of analytical performance attainable with Energy Dispersive (ED) systems us-
ing solid state detectors. Many scientists, particularly the more practical

Dot Size
(rectangular array}
25urn
40 urn
50 um
75,um
lOOfim
150f.im
200f.irn
300|.im
Price per package
Dot Spacing
(cente Mo-center)
SPI# SPI#
pkg'10 pkg/100
500um 02385-BA 02385-MB
SOOum 02386-BA 02336-MB
SOOum 02387-BA 02387-MB
500um 02388-BA 02388-MB
1,000|ifn 02389-BA 02389-MB
I.OOOum 02390-BA 02390-MB
2,000u.m 02391-BA 02391-MB
2,D0Onm 02392-BA 02392-MB
J These three slide holders
will help you turn Tacky Dot
slides into ready-to use
analytical specimens.